
Price List 2022  
 

COTTAGES AND HOLIDAY HOME 

STANDARD COTTAGE - 1-4 people 
Per night, including 2 people, electricity consumption and fee. 
Low Season (min. 2 nights) 62,27 € 
High Season (min. 2 nights) 69,20 € 
Additional people per. overnight stay  

Adults (12+) 12,48 € 
Children (0-11) 7,60 € 
Final cleaning *38,14 € 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Electricity consumption According to consumption 
 

SEASON 
Low Season 1.3 - 19.5 & 1.9 - 31.10 
High Season 20.5 - 31.8 

 
SUMMER AND WINTER CAMPING 
Open all year round for seasonal guests. 
Winter (only with pre-registration) 1.3 – 31.3 & 16.9 – 31.10 
Summer 1.4 – 15.9 

 
CHECK-IN / CHECK-OUT 
Check-in 03:00pm* 
Check-out 11:00am* 
Check-out, cottages 11:00am 
Check-out, Holiday home 10:00am 
* Early check-in and check-out are possible if space is available and at an 
additional cost of 7€ 

 
 
 

There is FREE internet for all our guests. 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AIR FILLING 

LUXURY COTTAGE 25 M2 - 1-8 persons 
Per night, including 2 people, electricity consumption and fee. 
Low Season (min. 2 nights) 100,55 € 
High Season (min. 2 nights) 114,42 € 
Additional people per. overnight stay 
Adults (12+) 12,48 € 
Children (0-11) 7,60 € 
Final cleaning *55,47 € 

 
HOLIDAY HOME - 1-8 persons 
Per week. (Saturday - Saturday) 
Low Season 901,52 € 
High Season 1.040,22 € 
Final cleaning *104 € 
Electricity & Heating According to 

consumption 
 

CONFERENCE ROOM (Max. 30 people) 
Per day, including electricity consumption and fee. 90,15 € 
Per participant if not a guest on site          8,18 € 
Final cleaning *69,34 € 

 
FINAL CLEANING: 
* The final cleaning is always charged. If you want to do the final cleaning 
yourself, the amount charged will be reimbursed after verification. The 
final cleaning is obligatory and cannot be deselected for a dog in a 
cabin/house. 

 
DEPOSIT 
Deposit is non-refundable in case of cancellation. 

 
CANCELLATION INSURANCE 
We recommend that you take out our cancellation insurance when 
booking a stay with us. This way you are covered if you need to cancel 
your booking. The travel cancellation insurance also covers illness. The 
price is €41.47 per unit. 

 
** All prices include VAT and are non-binding. We reserve the right to 
misprints, prices, dates and price changes. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DIVING EQUIPMENT & SERVICE 
See price list for equipment rental and equipment service. 

 

8L, per bottle 4,43 €   
10L, per bottle 5,54 € DOG 
12L, per bottle 6,65 € Per Dog 
15L, per bottle 8,32 € Dog in the caravan / tent Free 
10 Pack Card Pay for 9 Get #10 Free Dog in the cottage 27,73 € 

  Dog in the holiday home 41,60 € 
 

ELECTRIC CAR 
Electric car charging must be reported as a separate electricity meter must 
be provided and will be charged based on use. 

CAMPING  

OVERNIGHT, DAILY PRICE: 
Caravan, electricity and parking space fee included. 10,95 € 
Motorhome, including electricity and parking space fee. 10,95 € 
Tent, electricity and pitch fee included. 10,95 € 
Adults (12+) 12,48 € 
Children (0-11) 7,60 € 
Visitors (08:00am-06:00pm) 2,77 € 

ADDITIONALLY  

Large tent/pavilion for groups, per day  6,93 € 
Washing machine, per wash 4,16 € 
Dryer Free 
Sauna, per hour 17,28 € 
Shower, per 3 minutes 0,63 € 
Shower family rooms, per 3 minutes 0,70 € 

CAMPING – SEASON PITCHES 21/22  

A - Summer pitch, including electricity fee, 1.4 – 15.9 1.872,39 € 
B - Summer pitch, including electricity fee, 1.4 – 15.9 1.650,48 € 
Winter pitch 22/23, including electricity fee, 15.9 – 31.3 568,65 € 
Spring pitch, including electricity fee, 2.4 - 21.5 443,82 € 
Late summer pitch, including electricity fee, 13.8 - 10.9 339,80 € 
Autumn pitch, inclusive Electricity fee, 10.9 - 22.10 325,93 € 

 

DAY PASSES FOR FISHERMAN AND DIVERS  SUP - STAND UP PADDLE BOARD  

Parking, staying on the premises or the parking lot,  Per hour 10 € 
Toilet and use of flushing facilities etc. 
A-Day guest, per person, 08:00am-06:00pm 

 
8,18 € 

Per hour including wetsuit rental 17,33 € 

  BOAT RENTAL  

On certain public holidays, eg Pentecost and Ascension  See boat rental price list.  

B-Day guest, per person, 08:00am-06:00pm 12,34 €   
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